- BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
- 'F' CLASS LONG RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
- DAY 1 SEPTEMBER 20

HIGH MASTER - OPEN MATCH - 1 MATCH - 2 MATCH - 3 MATCH - 4
NORMAN HARROLD 200 20 00 00 200 20 WNR
DAN BRAMLEY 200 16 00 00 200 16 2WR
JOHN MOHLER 200 15 00 00 200 15 3WR
UBALDINO RAMIREZ D 200 15 00 00 200 15 1sT
WILLIAM WITTMAN 200 12 00 00 200 12 2ND
EMIL KOVAN 200 11 00 00 200 11 3RD
DOUG SKOGMAN 200 11 00 00 200 11 4TH
JEFF TRAYLOR 200 10 00 00 200 10 5TH
KEVIN HILL 200 10 00 00 200 10
GILBERTO FALCON 200 9 00 00 200 9
MADISON BRAMLEY 200 8 00 00 200 8
JAMES MURPHY 200 7 00 00 200 7
RANDY SNOOK 200 7 00 00 200 7
KEVIN SHEPHERD 200 5 00 00 200 5

JOHN MYERS 199 14 00 00 199 14
BRYAN SUMOBA 199 14 00 00 199 14
WILL MCCLOSKEY 199 13 00 00 199 13

BOB SEBOLD 199 13 00 00 199 13
JASON MCCORMICK 199 13 00 00 199 13
SHAWN AHRENS 199 12 00 00 199 12
RICHARD KING 199 12 00 00 199 12
JAMES LANEY 199 12 00 00 199 12
JEFF COCHRAN 199 12 00 00 199 12
FULVIO FERRARI 199 12 00 00 199 12
LARRY BARTHOLOME 199 11 00 00 199 11
BRIAN BOWLING 199 11 00 00 199 11
KEITH DAVIS 199 11 00 00 199 11
JEFFREY DICK 199 11 00 00 199 11
ERIK CORTINA 199 11 00 00 199 11
CHRIS FORD 199 11 00 00 199 11

GUY ALLEN 199 9 00 00 199 9

TOD HENDRICKS 199 9 00 00 199 9
DAVID GOSNELL 199 9 00 00 199 9
DAVID MANN 199 9 00 00 199 9
JAMES BAUER 199 8 00 00 199 8

JIM FOWLER 199 8 00 00 199 8
CHRISTINE HARRIS 199 8 00 00 199 8
EDWARD HARRACH 199 5 00 00 199 5

BILL BROWN 198 11 00 00 198 11
DWAYNE DRAGGOO 198 11 00 00 198 11
EARL LIEBETRAU 198 10 00 00 198 10
LARRY TAITE 198 10 00 00 198 10
STEVE JENNINGS 198 10 00 00 198 10
JOHN (ANDY) AMBER 198 8 00 00 198 8

MARK ROTH 198 7 00 00 198 7
BRYAN GLANDEN 198 6 00 00 198 6
KENNETH PADILLA 197 13 00 00 197 13
GARY CHILDS 197 13 00 00 197 13

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON 197 12 00 00 197 12
KEITH GLASSCOCK 197 12 00 00 197 12

JOE MEYER 197 11 00 00 197 11



STEVEN ZOCK

BARRY MIZE

MATHEW PEETZ
BRYAN BLAKE
THOMAS BEENEY
KEITH WEIL

JOHN RYKHUS
SHIRAZ BALOLIA
JEREMY SMITH

KEN DICKERMAN
ALLAN ROSENTHAL
PATRICK SCULLY
PETER RICCI

PETER WHITE

JOSE RAMIREZ LEGRA
DAVID JOE

ROBERT HOPPE
LARRY JOE MONTANO
MICHAEL HENKE

MASTER - OPEN

TIMOTHY VAUGHT
DAVID CHRISTIAN
TODD BAURES
LOUIS MURDICA
ERIC WUESTENHOEFER
JEFF HOPKINS
MICHAEL JONES
WILLIAM KOLODZIE
MOHSIN NAWAZ
JERRY BUSH

WADE RANKIN
DAVID KOKOSZKA
FRANKLIN VANWHY
JAMES DAVIS
KEITH RINGELSTETTE
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ L
RICKY RUSSELL
CORY BIZZELL
SCOTT LIMBOURNE
ROBERT LOEPFE
MARIA WOLFORD
WILFREDO PEREZ
RYAN EASTMAN
RONALDO FREUND
JARED METHNER
PHILIP BRYANT
PATRICK VARLAND
TANNER BRINKLEY
SCOTT LAKE

TIM HAGEDORN
STEWART HOOD JR
CODY RICHARSON
PAT ROGERS

JOHN SIGLER
RICK LOVELACE
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KLEBER KHAYAT ARAU
BOB VAZQUEZ
MADISON DREHER

EXPERT - OPEN

CINDI BAUDHUIN
MARK BUTLER

CRAIG BURLETTE
DALE CARPENTER
PETE BRUNEL
JENNIFER MCCORMICK
DOAN TREVOR

JEFF NORRIS
RONALD GORSKI
FRANK DAVIS

FRANK STRATTON
KATIE BLANKENSHIP
SOPHIA MARQUARDT
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SHARPSHOOTER - OPEN MATCH -

JASON COHEN
KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP
JASON SIMES

MARKSMAN - OPEN

TOMMY BRAY
RENATO MARQUES
TOM HASSING
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HIGH MASTER - T/R

RAYMOND WEAVER
ANDREW CYR

IAN KLEMM
PETER JOHNS
ALAN BARNHART
JAMES CROFTS
KEN KLEMM
STEVE ERNST
SCOTT HARRIS
DALMO MENDES
DEREK RODGERS
DEAN WHEELER
MICHELLE GALLAGHER
NIKLAS MONTIN
MONTE MILANUK

MASTER - T/R

RAYMOND GROSS
MIKE PLUNKETT
SKIP BARKLEY
JASON PEEL

PAUL PHILLIPS
RANDY LITTLETON
ARMEN PAPAZYAN
JUSTIN BERTINO
BRAD SAUVE

JEFF RORER

DOUG BOYER

GREG BARKLEY
THOMAS HITTLE
PHIL KELLEY
JENNIFFER BONDURAN
ALLEN TAMPKE
JAMES COX

NANCY TOMPKINS
DAVID PARK
WARREN DEAN
GARY ATKINSON
ELLIS BERRY
JERRY KLEMM
TRACY HOGG

CARL MATTHEWS
JADE DELCAMBRE
TOM HUBBARD
SYDNIE LIPSKI
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKO
JESSICA ANDERSON
DANIEL LENTZ
DALE LUCY

TODD SANDERS
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BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
CLASS LONG RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

DAY 1 SEPTEMBER 20
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JAMES HITTLE
MORGAN ABBOTT
CLAUDETTE JOE
NICK ABBOTT
RICHARD DIXON
SCOTT FULMER
TRUDIE FAY
DANIEL POHLABEL
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
OTIS RIFFEY
BRIAN MUDD
AUSTIN NELSON
ALLON JOHNSON

EXPERT - T/R

JOSEPH WADE
BRIAN HARDER
HENRY ROCKHILL
MIKE FRANCIS
WADE FILLINGAME
BOB LORENZ
KEVIN MCSPARRON
STEPHEN IRELAND
DREW RUTHERFORD
TOM MAJEWSKI
JOHN DROELLE
LEATHEA TAMPKE
RICK BORST
JAMES GRISSOM
JOHN ROETHLISBERGE
JEREMY NEWELL
RAY POTTER
AARON DUVALL
JOSH MOORE
JUSTIN CROSBY
RAMSEY ABID
LAURA PERRY
AARON MADRID
TOM STEPHENS
KENNETH YORK
ZACHARY HOGG
JOHN G HOMATAS
MATT WHITE

DON KEZIAH
LARRY BANDACCARI
COLLIN MCSPARRON
BILL WATTS
THOMAS FISHER
DAVID ZAFFKE
DWAYNE HAUN

195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
189
188
183

MATCH - 1

200
200
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
192
192
192
190
188
184
181
175

s O oo I ~JdWw s 0oy

12
9

12
12
11
11
10
8

(00

(@)

O Ul JWONWODWWN WD ULULUlOWwOUu oy W WOWHRF JJ

[cNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNolNe]

MATCH - 2

cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNolNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloRoloNoNolNolNolNol

[eNeoNoNeoloNoloNoNolNolNolNolNe]

cNeoBoRolNoNoNoNoNoNoNololoNolNoNoNoNolololoNoNoNoNoNoNoloRoloNoNolNolNolNol

eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNololNololNel

MATCH - 3

oNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNohoNoloNoNoloNoNoNolNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNolNolNoNolNe]

O O OO OO0 oo oo

ecNeoBooloNoNoNoNoNoNolololololNoNoNololololoNoNoNoNololololololNolNolNolNol

195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
189
188
183

P& O 0oy J W 01 oy

MATCH - 4

200
200
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
192
192
192
190
188
184
181
175

12 1ST
9 2ND
12 3RD
12 4TH
11

11 5TH

@ ©
o

o

O Ul JWODNWOWWD O OULOULOUL WU YO P W JJ



SHARPSHOOTER - T/R
LUKE RAMSEY
WILLIAM WHITFILL
JIM HARTLAGE
ALLEN COX

COLLIN DOUTHITT
CLAYTON SAMPLE
JOSEPH FAIRLEY
MARKSMAN - T/R
BRIAN SADLER
MARCELO FERREIRA

MATCH -
198
198
196
189
189
185
185

N W woy O 0w

MATCH -
196 9
194 5

1

1

MATCH - 2

0

O O OO oo

MATCH - 2

0
0

0

O O O O oo

0
0

MATCH - 3
0

OO OO O oo
O O O O oo

MATCH - 3
00
00

MATCH - 4
198
198
196
189
189
185
185

[
[92]
=

N W w oy O 01O

MATCH - 4
196 9
194 5



